
w
w

w
.c

or
ne

r-
st

on
e.

bi
z

387

Gynecology Instruments
Tenaculum Forceps

1 2/1 2/

6 mm6 mm

Museux
24 cm/9   "

06 mm
08 mm
10 mm

Museux
24 cm/9   "

06 mm
08 mm
10 mm

Curved Sideway
27-08944-06
27-08944-08
27-08944-10

Straight
27-08948-06
27-08948-08
27-08948-10

Curved Sideway
27-08952-06
27-08952-08
27-08952-10

Pratt
27-08960-28

28 cm/11"

Braun
27-08956-16
16 cm/6   "

Straight
27-08942-06
27-08942-08
27-08942-10

8 mm

10 mm

8 mm

10 mm
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